
 
 

2024 BASIC RIDER COURSE SCHEDULE 

SPRING: 
Cost:  $262.35 

  

Class # Campus Location Date Time 

27575 Wisconsin Rapids Saturday, April 27 7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
Sunday, April 28 7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 

27576 Wisconsin Rapids Saturday, May 4 7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
Sunday, May 5 7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 

27577 Marshfield Saturday, May 11 7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
Sunday, May 12 7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 

27578 Wisconsin Rapids Saturday, May 18 7:30 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 
Sunday, May 19 7:30 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

SUMMER: 
Cost:  $268.09 

  

40776 Wisconsin Rapids Saturday, June 1 7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
Sunday, June 2 7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 

40777 Wisconsin Rapids Saturday, June 8 7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
Sunday, June 9 7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 

40778 Marshfield Saturday, June 8 7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
Sunday, June 9 7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 

40779 Marshfield Saturday, June 15 7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
Sunday, June 16 7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 

40780 Wisconsin Rapids Saturday, June 22 7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
Sunday, June 23 7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 

40781 Wisconsin Rapids Saturday, June 29 7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
Sunday, June 30 7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 

40782 Marshfield Saturday, June 29 7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
Sunday, June 30 7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 

40805 Wisconsin Rapids Saturday, July 6 7:30 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 
Sunday, July 7 7:30 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

40783 Marshfield Saturday, July 6 7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
Sunday, July 7 7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 

40784 Wisconsin Rapids Saturday, July 13 7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
Sunday, July 14 7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 

40785 Wisconsin Rapids Saturday, July 20 7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
Sunday, July 21 7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 

40786 Marshfield Saturday, July 20 7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
Sunday, July 21 7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 

40787 Marshfield Saturday, July 27 7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
Sunday, July 28 7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 

40788 Wisconsin Rapids 
Saturday, August 3 7:30 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 
Sunday, August 4 7:30 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 
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FALL: 
Cost:  $268.09 

  

63716 Marshfield Saturday, August 10 7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
Sunday, August 11 7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 

63717 Wisconsin Rapids Saturday, August 17 7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
Sunday, August 18 7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 

63718 Marshfield Saturday, August 17 7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
Sunday, August 18 7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 

63719 Marshfield Saturday, August 24 7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
Sunday, August 25 7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 

64489 Wisconsin Rapids Saturday, September 7 7:30 a.m. – 4:00 p.m 
Sunday, September 8 7:30 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

64490 Wisconsin Rapids Saturday, September 14 7:30 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 
Sunday, September 15 7:30 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

63720 Wisconsin Rapids Saturday, September 21 7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
Sunday, September 22 7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 

63721 Marshfield Saturday, September 21 7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
Sunday, September 22 7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 

63722 Wisconsin Rapids Saturday, October 5 7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
Sunday, October 6 7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 

 
You can register online at:  https://courses.mstc.edu/.   
 For assistance, please call (888) 575-6782. Phone registrations will not be accepted. 
 
  LESS THAN 30 DAYS PRIOR TO THIS CLASS:  All students must complete the 
  MANDATORY Motorcycle Safety Foundation eCourse at http:msf-usa.org/eCourse.aspx. 
  Fee:  $19.99 (payable online). Additional info at mstc.edu/motorcycle. 

https://courses.mstc.edu/

